www.hpceurope.com Tel. +33(0)4 37 496 496220 cial2@hpceurope.comTel. +33(0)4 37 496 496 221Tome  - 2025 Tome  - 2025
Motor
XJ, NH
Adaptor plate
Please specify the number and
dimensions for all holes
Spur gear coaxial gearbox
Technical information

Ø20
Ø50
+0,00
-0,05
2mm keyway
DISCOUNTS
Qty 1+ 2+ 4+ 6+
Disc. List -15% -20% On request
in stock*
Otherwise contact us
*Depending on availability - Dimensions in mm
www.hpceurope.com Tel. +33(0)4 37 496 496222 cial2@hpceurope.comTel. +33(0)4 37 496 496 223Tome  - 2025 Tome  - 2025
Max. input Max. Efficiency Direction of
speed output at input/output Price each
Part number Ratios (rpm) speed (rpm) 1000 rpm rotation J XJ
J52-30 XJ52-30 30:1 4000 133 88% Opposite 707,02 F
J52-40 XJ52-40 40:1 4000 100 88% Opposite 707,02 F
J52-50 XJ52-50 50:1 4000 80 88% Opposite 707,02 F
J52-60 XJ52-60 60:1 4000 66 88% Opposite 707,02 F
J52-75 XJ52-75 75:1 4000 53 88% Opposite 707,02 F
J52-100 XJ52-100 100:1 4000 40 88% Opposite 707,02 F
J52-125 XJ52-125 125:1 4000 32 88% Opposite 707,02 F
J52-SP XJ52-SP 1:1 - 130:1 Special ratios from 1:1 to 130:1 833,18 F
Spur gear coaxial gearbox
Ø6
Ø50

4000 0,43 0,45 0,46 0,51 0,53 0,55 0,58
2000 0,50 0,52 0,53 0,58 0,59 0,61 0,63
1000 0,56 0,57 0,58 0,63 0,65 0,67 0,69
INPUT 500 0,63 0,67 0,69 0,69 0,79 0,84 0,96
SPEED 200 0,76 0,79 0,79 0,79 0,91 0,99 1,15
(rpm) 100 0,86 0,91 0,91 0,91 1,15 1,15 1,15
50 0,95 0,95 0,95 0,95 1,15 1,15 1,15
20 1,15 1,15 1,15 1,15 1,15 1,15 1,15
Dimensions in mm
DISCOUNTS
Qty 1+ 2+ 4+ 6+
Disc. List -15% -20% On request
Max. input Max. Efficiency Direction of
speed output at input/output Price each
Part number Ratios (rpm) speed (rpm) 1000 rpm rotation J XJ
J53-140 XJ53-140 140:1 4000 29 85% Same 945,17 F
J53-160 XJ53-160 160:1 4000 25 85% Same 945,17 F
J53-200 XJ53-200 200:1 4000 20 85% Same 945,17 F
J53-300 XJ53-300 300:1 4000 13 85% Same 945,17 F
J53-400 XJ53-400 400:1 4000 10 85% Same 945,17 F
J53-500 XJ53-500 500:1 4000 8 85% Same 945,17 F
J53-625 XJ53-625 625:1 4000 6,40 85% Same 945,17 F
J53-SP XJ53-SP 1:1 - 625:1 Special ratios from 1:1 to 625:1 1 080,42 F
O
n
re

pl
ic
at
io
n
2mm keyway
(2x3) M4 x 5mm
deep on 38mm PCD
Dimensions in mm
DISCOUNTS
Qty 1+ 2+ 4+ 6+
Disc. List -15% -20% On request
Max. input Max. Efficiency Direction of
speed output at input/output Price each
Part number Ratios (rpm) speed (rpm) 1000 rpm rotation J XJ
J65-15 XJ65-15 15:1 4000 266 88% Opposite 796,65 F
J65-20 XJ65-20 20:1 4000 200 88% Opposite 796,65 F
J65-24 XJ65-24 24:1 4000 166 88% Opposite 796,65 F
J65-32 XJ65-32 32:1 4000 125 88% Opposite 796,65 F
J65-40 XJ65-40 40:1 4000 100 88% Opposite 796,65 F
J65-48 XJ65-48 48:1 4000 83 88% Opposite 796,65 F
J65-64 XJ65-64 64:1 4000 62 88% Opposite 796,65 F
J65-SP XJ65-SP 1:1 - 64:1 Special ratios from 1:1 to 64:1 937,26 F
O
n
re
qu
es
t
www.hpceurope.com Tel. +33(0)4 37 496 496226 cial2@hpceurope.comTel. +33(0)4 37 496 496 227Tome  - 2025 Tome  - 2025
Max. input Max. Efficiency Direction of
speed output at input/output Price each
Part number Ratios (rpm) speed (rpm) 1000 rpm rotation J XJ
J66-50 XJ66-50 50:1 4000 80 85% Same 944,46 F
J66-80 XJ66-80 80:1 4000 50 85% Same 944,46 F
J66-96 XJ66-96 96:1 4000 41 85% Same 944,46 F
J66-128 XJ66-128 128:1 4000 31 85% Same 944,46 F
J66-160 XJ66-160 160:1 4000 25 85% Same 944,46 F
J66-192 XJ66-192 192:1 4000 21 85% Same 944,46 F
J66-256 XJ66-256 256:1 4000 15 85% Same 944,46 F
J66-SP XJ66-SP 1:1 - 256:1 Special ratios from 1:1 to 256:1 1 087,36 F
Spur gear coaxial gearbox
-�	Ratios from 1:1 to 256:1
(Other ratios available on request)